
A
PTA EXCOM 2023-’24

Name Designation Contact No Name of student Class Email

Mr. Shamnad Shamsudeen President 39425543 Mohammed VI B shamnad.shamsudeen@gmail.com

Mr. Dominic Savio Louzado Vice President 36469691 Dasha Louzado III D vivs.10789@gmail.com

Mrs. Ambika Kashyap General Secretary 66971413 Ayaansh A Rao I D ambika.kashyap9@gmail.com

Mr.Sreeram Pavan Nemani Treasurer 36908696 Sai Saanvi Nemani III B sreeram.ne@gmail.com

Mrs.Swethapadmini Class Representative- Grade 1 35158215 Moksha Radha I D pbswethapadmini@gmai.com

M. Deepthi Class Representative- Grade 2 33138412 Akshita Aghil II B aghilnath@gmail.com

Mr. Ashraf Elshamly Class Representative- Grade 3 37477487 Abdelfattah Ashraf
Abdelfattah Elshamly

III C ashraf.elshamly@fourseasons.com

Mrs.Surya Pugazhendi Class Representative- Grade 4 33152629 Prathika Ganapathy
Surya

III D ps.physio2008@gmail.com

Mr. Noushad Muttumthala Class Representative- Grade 5 34482410 Muhammed Nasih V B itznoushu@gmail.com

Mr. Mohammed Nisar Class Representative- Grade 6 36177972 LAFIZ NISAR I C nisarpc2004@gmail.com

Mr.Abdullah Mohammad
Ismail Siddiqui

Class Representative- Grade 7 36786656 Mohammad Ismail
Siddiqui

VII A sidabdul@hotmail.com

Mrs. Rajasimi Rep - Teaching Faculty 66955487

Mrs. Liji Lekha Rep - Teaching Faculty 3205 8962



Kindergarten & Sp-Ed

Mrs. Raichal Sekar President 38088217 Ashira Vittoria SKG A s.raichal@gmail.com

Mrs. Vedika Harmalkar Vice-President 38870006 Rihanna Harmalkar SKG A vediharmalkar@gmail.com

Mr. Suresh Kumar General Secretary 35607681 Advik Singh SKG E suresh.dev.m@gmail.com

Mr. Atul Chandel Treasurer 66934099 Harshvardhan JKg C thefate_atul@yahoo.co.in

Mrs. Louella D’souza Class Representative- LKG 39981034 Kiaan Bhurkay LKG B louelladsouza3@gmail.com

Mrs Jabeen Taj Class Representative- JKG 39658134 Jamaal Muhammad
Khan

JKG A jabeen_01@yahoo.co.in

Mrs. Sangeetha Chaudhary Class Representative- SKG 38046988 Vernika Chaudhary SKG F manoj316@gmail.com

Mr.Mirsujahat Ali Khan Class Representative- - Special
Education

33205580 Shuaib Ali Khan SPL sujat@me.com

Mrs. Priyanka Rep - Teaching Faculty 32105970 priyanka.j.nhs@gmail.com

Mrs. Naga Tejaswi Rep - Teaching Faculty 36524818 tejaswi.123.nhs@gmail.com


